ICSA 2025 Core Members

EXECUTIVES 
President: Hongyu Zhao (hongyu.zhao@yale.edu) 
Past President: Xun Chen (xun.chen@abbvie.com)
President-Elect: Rong Chen (rongchen@stat.rutgers.edu) 
Executive Director: Jun Zhao (2023-2025, executive.director@icsa.org)
ICSA Treasurer: Xin He (2025-2027, treasurer@icsa.org)
 
The ICSA Office Manager: Grace Ying Li
Email: oicsa@icsa.org, Phone: (317) 287-4261 
 
BOARD of DIRECTORS

Ming Tan (2023-2025, mtt34@georgetown.edu) 
Huazhen Lin (2023-2025, linhz@swufe.edu.cn)
Min Zhang (2023-2025, mzhangst@umich.edu)
Li Wang (2023-2025, li.wang1@abbvie.com) 
Yanping Wang (2023-2025, WANG_YANPING@LILLY.COM) 
Jialiang Li (2024-2026, jialiang@nus.edu.sg) 
George Tseng (2024-2026, ctseng@pitt.edu)
Kun Chen (2024-2026, kun.chen@uconn.edu)
Song Yang (2024-2026, yangso@nhlbi.nih.gov)
Jianchang Lin (2024-2026, Jianchang.Lin@takeda.com)
Yuguo Chen (2025-2027, yuguo@illinois.edu)
Haitao Chu (2025-2027, hchu.xy@gmail.com)
Yuanjia Wang (2025-2027, yw2016@cumc.columbia.edu)
Xinping Cui (2025-2027, xpcui@ucr.edu)
Yushi Liu (2025-2027, liu_yushi@lilly.com)

COMMITTEES:

Program Committee 
Chair: Qingxia Chen (2025, cindy.chen@vanderbilt.edu)
Members: 
Xinping Cui (2023-2025, ICSA China Conference 2024, ICSA International Conference 2025, xpcui@ucr.edu) 
Yuanjia Wang (2024-2026, ICSA China Conference 2025, yw2016@cumc.columbia.edu)  
Ying Zhang (2024-2026, ICSA International Conference 2025, ying.zhang@unmc.edu)
Ming-Chung Chang (2024-2026, ICSA International Conference 2025, mcchang@stat.sinica.edu.tw)  
Dandan Liu (2023-2025, ICSA Symposium 2024, dandan.liu@vumc.org)
Dacheng Liu (2024-2026, ICSA Symposium 2025, dacheng.liu@boehringer-ingelheim.com), 
Xiaojing Wang (2024-2026, ICSA Symposium 2025, xiaojing.wang@uconn.edu) 
Lily Wang (2025-2027, ICSA Symposium 2026, lwang41@gmu.edu) 
Wanli Qiao (2025-2027, ICSA Symposium 2026, wqiao@gmu.edu)  
Yingwen Dong (2023-2025, JSM Representative 2024, yingwen.dong@sanofi.com) 
Shuangge Ma (2024-2026, JSM Representative 2025, shuangge.ma@yale.edu)
t.b.d. (2025-2027, JSM Representative 2026) 
t.b.d. (ICSA China Conference 2025) 

Awards Committee 
Chair: Yong Chen (2025, ychen123@pennmedicine.upenn.edu) 
Members: 
Zhigang Li (2023-2025, zhigang.li@ufl.edu) 
Chunming Zhang (2023-2025, cmzhang@stat.wisc.edu)
Wei Wu (2023-2025, wwu@fsu.edu) 
Lu Tian (2023-2025, lutian@stanford.edu) 
Xuezhou Mao (2023-2025, Xuezhou.Mao@modernatx.com) 
Hong Tian (2024-2026, hong.tian@beigene.com) 
Huilin Li (2024-2026, Huilin.Li@nyulangone.org)
Gen Li (2024-2026, ligen@umich.edu) 
Kai Yang (2024-2026, kayang@mcw.edu) 

Nominating and Election Committee
Chair: Hongjian Zhu (2025, Hongjian.zhu@abbvie.com)
Members:
Yichuan Zhao (2023-2025, yichuan@gsu.edu) 
Wenqing He (2023-2025, whe@stats.uwo.ca)
Zhigang Li (2023-2025, zhigang.li@ufl.edu) 
Tiejun Tong (2024-2026, tongt@hkbu.edu.hk) 
Li-Shan Huang (2024-2026, lhuang@stat.nthu.edu.tw) 
Wei Zhang (2024-2026, wei.zhang@boehringer-ingelheim.com) 
Jin-Ting  Zhang (2024-2026, stazjt2020@nus.edu.sg) 
Jingshen Wang (2025-2027, jingshenwang@berkeley.edu)  
Min Chen (2025-2027, mchen@utdallas.edu)  
Jimin Ding (2025-2027, jmding@wustl.edu)  

Special Lecture Committee 
Chair: Hongzhe Lee (2025, hongzhe@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)  
Members:
Ming Tony Tan (2023-2024, mtt34@georgetown.edu)
Ronghui Xu (2025-2027, rxu@health.ucsd.edu)  
Zijian Guo (2025-2027, rxu@health.ucsd.edu)  
Jianxin Shi (2025-2027, jianxin.shi.nci@gmail.com)  
Bingming Yi (2025-2027, Bingming_Yi@vrtx.com)  

Publication Committee
Chair: Runze Li (2025, rzli@psu.edu)
Members: 
Lan Wang (2025-2027, wangx346@gmail.com)  
Zhigen Zhao (2025-2027, zhigen.zhao@temple.edu)  
Meg Gamalo (2025-2027, Co-Editors of SIB, Margaret.Gamalo@pfizer.com) 
Jianguo (Tony) Sun (2024-2026, Co-Editors of SIB, sunj@missouri.edu)
Yi-Hau Chen (2023-2026, Co-Editors of Statistica Sinica, yhchen@stat.sinica.edu.tw)
John Stufken (2023-2026, Co-Editors of Statistica Sinica, jstufken@gmu.edu)
Huixia Judy Wang (2023-2026, Co-Editors of Statistica Sinica, judywang@gwu.edu)
Ding-Geng (Din) Chen (Co-Editor of ICSA book series, dinchen@email.unc.edu)
Yichuan Zhao (2025-2027, Co-Editor of ICSA book series, yichuan@gsu.edu)  
Chixiang Chen (2024-2026, Editor for ICSA Bulletin, chixiang.chen@som.umaryland.edu) 
Jun Zhao (2023-2025, Executive Director of ICSA, executive.director@icsa.org )
Grace Ying Li (2024-2026, Editor of ICSA Newsletter, li_ying_grace@lilly.com)  

Membership Committee
Chair: Tiejun Tong (2025, tongt@hkbu.edu.hk) 
Members:
Victoria Chang (2025-2027, victoria.chang@beigene.com)  
Pengfei Li (2025-2027, pengfei.li@uwaterloo.ca)  
Tu Xu (2023-2025, xutu1116@gmail.com)
Zhigen Zhao (2025-2027, zhaozhg@temple.edu)
Wangli Xu (2025-2027, wlxu@ruc.edu.cn)  
Yunwen Yang (2025-2027, andrea.yang2@gmail.com)  

IT Committee 
Chair: Chengsheng Jiang (2025, website@icsa.org) 

Archive Committee 
Chair: Jun Yan (2025, jun.yan@uconn.edu)
Members:
Raymond Wong (2025-2027, raywong@tamu.edu)

Finance Committee 
Chair: Xin He (2025-2027, xinhe@umd.edu)
Members: 
Rochelle Fu (2022-2025, fur@ohsu.edu)
Rui Feng (2022-2025, ruifeng@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)

Financial Advisory Committee
Chair: Xiangqin Cui (2025, xiangqin.cui@emory.edu)
Members: 
Fang Chen (2022-2025, FangK.Chen@sas.com) 
Nianjun Liu (2020-2025, liunian@indiana.edu)
Rochelle Fu (2020-2025, fur@ohsu.edu)
Yuan Jiang (2020-2025, yuan.jiang@stat.oregonstate.edu) 
Hongliang Shi (2020-2025, hongliangshi15@gmail.com) 

ICSA Representative to JSM Program Committee  
Yingwen Dong, (2024, yingwen.dong@sanofi.com)
Shuangge Ma (2025, shuangge.ma@yale.edu)
t.b.d. (2026) 

ICSA Outreach and Engagement Committee 
Co-Chairs: Jin Zhou (2023-2025, jinjinzhou@g.ucla.edu)
                    Qing Yang (2023-2025, qing.yang@duke.edu)
Members: 
Weining Shen (2023-2025, weinings@uci.edu) 
Xiaowu Dai (2025-2027, dai@stat.ucla.edu)  
Yuhua Zhu (2025-2027, yuhuazhu@ucla.edu)    
Yu Wu (2025-2027, yuwu58@gmail.com)  
Hua Zhou (2025-2027, huazhou@ucla.edu)   

ICSA Constitution Committee 
Chair: Hongzhe Lee (2023-2025, hongzhe@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)
Members:
Rochelle Fu (2023-2025, fur@ohsu.edu) 
Jun Zhao (2023-2025, executive.director@icsa.org)
Ying Lu (2023-2025, ylu1@stanford.edu)
Jianguo Sun (2023-2025, sunj@missouri.edu)
Chengsheng Jiang (2023-2025, website@icsa.org)
Yichuan Zhao (2023-2025, yichuan@gsu.edu)
Jiayang Sun (2023-2025, jsun21@gmu.edu) 


Webinar Sub-Committee 
Co-Chairs: Qing Yang (2025, qing.yang@duke.edu)
                    Deli Wang (2025, wangdeli@gmail.com) 
Members: 
Jun Zhao (2023-2025, executive.director@icsa.org) 
Helena Fan (2023-2025, Helena.fan@tlgcareers.com) 
Lei Wang (2023-2025, Lei.Wang@tlgcareers.com) 
Xiyuan Gao (2024-2026, sheila.gao@lilly.com)  
Jessica (Jingxian) Cai (2024-2026, jingxian.cai@regeneron.com) 
Meng Wang (2024-2026, wm.mengwang11@gmail.com) 
Betty (Yutong) Tan (2024-2026, bettytan9614@gmail.com)  

CONFERENCE COMMITTEES 
 
2025 Applied Statistics Symposium
Co-Chairs: Xiaojing Wang (xiaojing.wang@uconn.edu) 
                    Dacheng Liu (dacheng.liu@boehringer-ingelheim.com)    

2025 ICSA China Conference
Co-Chairs: Yuanjia Wang (yw2016@cumc.columbia.edu) 
                     Lixing Zhu (lzhu@bnu.edu.cn)  

2025 JSM Local Committee
Chair: Dandan Liu (dandan.liu@vumc.org)  

2025 ICSA International Conference 
Co-Chairs: Ying Zhang (ying.zhang@unmc.edu)
                     Xinping Cui (xpcui@ucr.edu)  
                     Ming-Chung Chang (mcchang@stat.sinica.edu.tw) 
                    
2026 Applied Statistics Symposium
Co-Chairs: Lily Wang (lwang41@gmu.edu), 
                   Wanli Qiao (wqiao@gmu.edu)  


ICSA CHAPTERS

ICSA-Taiwan Chapter
Henry Horng-Shing Lu (Chair, hslu@stat.nycu.edu.tw) 
Chao A. Hsiung (Past Chair, hsiung@nhri.org.tw)  

ICSA-Canada Chapter
Wenqing He (Chair, whe@stats.uwo.ca) 
Joan Hu (Past Chair, joan_hu@sfu.ca) 
Leilei Zeng (Secretary/Treasurer, lzeng@uwaterloo.ca)   

ICSA-Midwest Chapter
Ziqian Geng (Chair, ziqian.geng@abbvie.com) 
Xiaohong Huang (Past Chair, xiaohong.huang@abbvie.com)  


